PURE // ICHIGAN MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MiPSS)

Talent Connect

BINGO INSTITUTE OF GROOMING LLC

Legal Entity (owns School) :

Physical Address:

Mailing Address :

Instruction Type :

License Current Approval Status:

Description :

License Number:

License Original Issue Date:

Last Approval Date :

License Expiration Date:

U. S. Department of Education (USDE)
recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable :

NCBTMB (National Certification Board for
Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assighed

school code, if applicable :

Website :

Jessica Lynn Brewer-Conway

10 West 4th St
Royal Oak

Michigan, 48067
Oakland County

28003 John R Rd
Madison Heights
Michigan, 48071

Oakland County

N/A

Expired

The license for this facility has
expired, and they are not
authorized to provide training in
Michigan at this time.

8604001193
12/17/2015

06/15/2023
06/30/2024

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Program Title
Bathing

Veterinary Assistant
Grooming

Cat Grooming
Dog Grooming

Dog and Cat Grooming

MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MiPSS)

PROGRAMS
Cip Code Credential Earned
01.0599 Certificate of Completion
01.0504 Certificate of Completion
01.0504 Certificate of Completion
01.0504 Certificate of Completion
01.0504 Certificate of Completion

Total Clock Hours
223
136

96
646
746



