

Legal Entity (owns School):

Jessica Lynn Brewer-Conway

BINGO INSTITUTE OF GROOMING LLC

Physical Address :	110 West 4th St	
	Royal Oak Michigan, 48067 Oakland County	
Mailing Address :	28003 John R Rd	
	Madison Heights Michigan, 48071 Oakland County	
Instruction Type:	N/A	
License Current Approval Status :	Expired	
Description :	The license for this facility has expired, and they are not authorized to provide training in Michigan at this time.	
License Number :	8604001193	
License Original Issue Date :	12/17/2015	
Last Approval Date :	06/15/2023	
License Expiration Date :	06/30/2024	
U. S. Department of Education (USDE) recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable:	N/A	
NCBTMB (National Certification Board for Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assigned school code, if applicable :	N/A	
Website:	N/A	





PROGRAMS

Program Title	Cip Code	Credential Earned	Total Clock Hours
Bathing	01.0599	Certificate of Completion	223
Veterinary Assistant Grooming	01.0504	Certificate of Completion	136
Cat Grooming	01.0504	Certificate of Completion	96
Dog Grooming	01.0504	Certificate of Completion	646
Dog and Cat Grooming	01.0504	Certificate of Completion	746